
SCHEDULE - TORONTO ACES
spring 2008 / RINX - SPECIAL DRY

Aug. 03, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Thu, Feb 28, 08 0 TORONTO ACES 8 RED ZONE 6:30 pm -

Wed, Mar 05, 08 9 TORONTO FLAMES 1 TORONTO ACES 7:00 pm -

Thu, Mar 13, 08 3 THE REPLACEMENTS 0 TORONTO ACES 11:00 pm -

Fri, Mar 21, 08 1 TORONTO ACES 2 THE STORM 9:00 pm -

Thu, Mar 27, 08 4 TORONTO ACES 3 BUSHWHACKERS 10:00 pm -

Mon, Mar 31, 08 6 ORANGE KRUSH 1 TORONTO ACES 10:00 pm -

Thu, Apr 03, 08 1 RESCUE RANGERS 3 TORONTO ACES 7:15 pm -

Wed, Apr 09, 08 9 NORTH STARS 2 TORONTO ACES 8:00 pm -

Thu, Apr 10, 08 0 TORONTO ACES 6 TICKLED TOADS 7:15 pm -

Thu, Apr 17, 08 3 TORONTO ACES 4 TORONTO FLAMES 9:30 pm -


